
Name of Private Education Lender:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

COLORADO PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION                                                REQUIRED 
INFORMATION

Volume of private education loans made annually to private 
education loan borrowers:

Default rate for private education loan borrowers obtaining 
private education loans (annually):

Name of School
Academy of Art University

Volume of loans made 
(annually)

Default rate of loans 
made (annually)

$27,000 0

New Hampshire Higher Education Loan Corporation

$5,535,163.52

0.00%

0

$9,600 0

$99,277 0

$9,000

$5,500 0

$9,609 0

$15,440 0

0

$1,257,855 0

$94,000

Flagler College

Grand Canyon University

0

$16,500 0

$5,200

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University - Presc

0

$42,400 0

$15,039 0

Adams State University

Aurora University

Azusa Pacific University

Benedictine College

Bowdoin College

Colorado School of Mines

$192,151 0Colorado State University

Columbia College

Concordia University

Denver College of Nursing

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University

Heidelberg College

$22,000 0

$9,821

Please provide the following information:

Provide a list of schools (below) at which the private education lender has provided private education loans to private 
education loan borrowers. For each school, you must provide the volume of private education loans made annually as 
well as the default rate for private education loans made to private education loan borrowers.



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Montana State University - Bozeman $79,750 0

New School, The $44,000 0

$7,502 0

$34,795 0

$25,962 0

$18,000 0

Milwaukee School of Engineering $49,187 0

Johnson & Wales University

Loyola University New Orleans

Metropolitan State University of Denver

Hofstra University

Pikes Peak Community College $21,700 0

Regis University $361,833 0

Northern Arizona University $11,100 0

Pacific University $5,000 0

Savannah College of Art & Design $39,034 0

University of Alabama $16,460 0

San Diego Mesa College $30,000 0

San Diego State University $64,344 0

University of California, Los Angeles $40,000 0

University of California, San Diego (UCSD) $55,000 0

University of Arizona (The) $26,000 0

University of California, Berkeley $40,000 0

University of Colorado at Denver/Anschutz M  $25,756 0

University of Denver $39,658 0

University of Colorado at Boulder $124,384 0

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs $47,436 0

University of Mary $11,711 0

University of Evansville $6,000 0

University of Iowa $11,786 0



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

University of Missouri - Columbia $17,182 0

University of North Carolina - Charlotte $8,000 0

University of North Texas $6,500 0

University of Montana Western (The) $11,000 0

University of Nevada - Reno $28,846 0

University of San Francisco $38,000 0

University of Virginia $32,515 0

University of Northern Colorado $51,191 0

University of Pennsylvania $142,673 0

Walden University $4,750 0

West Coast University - Anaheim $25,000 0

University of Wyoming $97,460 0

Virginia Polytechnic Institute & State Univers $15,000 0

Yale University $50,241 0

$ 0

Willamette University $11,500 0

Worcester Polytechnic Institute $14,600 0

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$



95

96

97

98

99

100 $

$

$

$

$

$



Name of Private Education Lender:

Address of Private Education Lender:

Provide the names of any officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest of the private education lender:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

John Flanders

Christiana Thornton

James Burnett

COLORADO PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION                                                REQUIRED 
INFORMATION

4 Barrell Court, Concord NH, 03301

Carol Houle

Sandra Tracy

New Hampshire Higher Education Loan Corporation

Debra Miller

Paul Provost

Peter Burger

Hans Olson

Susan Callaghan

Richard Elwell

Susan Huard

Gordon Koff

Charles Lloyd

Scott Rogers

Ann Marie Thomas



19

20


	1.a & 1.b
	1.c

