COLORADO PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Name of Private Education Lender:

New Hampshire Higher Education Loan Corporation

Please provide the following information:

Volume of private education loans made annually to private education loan borrowers:

\$5,535,163.52

Default rate for private education loan borrowers obtaining private education loans (annually):

0.00%

Provide a list of schools (below) at which the private education lender has provided private education loans to private education loan borrowers. For each school, you must provide the volume of private education loans made annually as well as the default rate for private education loans made to private education loan borrowers.

Name of School	Volume of loans made (annually)	Default rate of loans made (annually)
1 Academy of Art University	\$27,000	0
2 Adams State University	\$5,500	0
3 Aurora University	\$9,609	0
4 Azusa Pacific University	\$15,440	0
5 Benedictine College	\$9,000	0
6 Bowdoin College	\$9,600	0
7 Colorado School of Mines	\$99,277	0
8 Colorado State University	\$192,151	0
9 Columbia College	\$22,000	0
10 Concordia University	\$9,821	0
11 Denver College of Nursing	\$1,257,855	0
12 Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University	\$94,000	0
13 Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University - Presc	\$16,500	0
14 Flagler College	\$5,200	0
15 Grand Canyon University	\$42,400	0
16 Heidelberg College	\$15,039	0

17 Hofstra University	\$34,795	0
18 Johnson & Wales University	\$25,962	0
19 Loyola University New Orleans	\$18,000	0
20 Metropolitan State University of Denver	\$7,502	0
21 Milwaukee School of Engineering	\$49,187	0
22 Montana State University - Bozeman	\$79,750	0
23 New School, The	\$44,000	0
24 Northern Arizona University	\$11,100	0
25 Pacific University	\$5,000	0
26 Pikes Peak Community College	\$21,700	0
27 Regis University	\$361,833	0
28 San Diego Mesa College	\$30,000	0
29 San Diego State University	\$64,344	0
30 Savannah College of Art & Design	\$39,034	0
31 University of Alabama	\$16,460	0
32 University of Arizona (The)	\$26,000	0
33 University of California, Berkeley	\$40,000	0
34 University of California, Los Angeles	\$40,000	0
35 University of California, San Diego (UCSD)	\$55,000	0
36 University of Colorado at Boulder	\$124,384	0
37 University of Colorado at Colorado Springs	\$47,436	0
38 University of Colorado at Denver/Anschutz N	\$25,756	0
39 University of Denver	\$39,658	0
40 University of Evansville	\$6,000	0
41 University of Iowa	\$11,786	0
42 University of Mary	\$11,711	0

43 University of Missouri - Columbia	\$17,182	0
44 University of Montana Western (The)	\$11,000	0
45 University of Nevada - Reno	\$28,846	0
46 University of North Carolina - Charlotte	\$8,000	0
47 University of North Texas	\$6,500	0
48 University of Northern Colorado	\$51,191	0
49 University of Pennsylvania	\$142,673	0
50 University of San Francisco	\$38,000	0
51 University of Virginia	\$32,515	0
52 University of Wyoming	\$97,460	0
53 Virginia Polytechnic Institute & State Univers	\$15,000	0
54 Walden University	\$4,750	0
55 West Coast University - Anaheim	\$25,000	0
56 Willamette University	\$11,500	0
57 Worcester Polytechnic Institute	\$14,600	0
58 Yale University	\$50,241	0
59	\$	0
60	\$	
61	\$	
62	\$	
63	\$	
64	\$	
65	\$	
66	\$	
67	\$	
68	\$	

69	\$	
70	\$	
71	\$	
72	\$	
73	\$	_
74	\$	
75	\$	_
		_
76	\$	
77	\$	_
78	\$	
79	\$	
80	\$	
81	\$	
82	\$	
83	\$	
84	\$	
85	\$	
86	\$	
87	\$	_
88	\$	
89	\$	_
		_
90	\$	
91	\$	
92	\$	
93	\$	
94	Ś	

95	\$
96	\$
97	\$
98	\$
99	\$
100	\$

COLORADO PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION INFORMATION

18

Name of Private Education Lender:	New Hampshire Higher Education Loan Corporation
Address of Private Education Lender:	4 Barrell Court, Concord NH, 03301
Provide the names of any officer, director,	, partner, or owner of a controlling interest of the private education lender:
1 Carol Houle	
2 Sandra Tracy	
3 Scott Rogers	
4 Ann Marie Thomas	
5 John Flanders	
6 Christiana Thornton	
7 James Burnett	
8 Susan Callaghan	
9 Richard Elwell	
10 Susan Huard	
11 Gordon Koff	
12 Charles Lloyd	
13 Debra Miller	
14 Paul Provost	
15 Peter Burger	
16 Hans Olson	
17	